possible land use alternatives for five focus areas, which were featured at the Live at the 
Lakefront workshop event.  The online questionnaire was accessible on the City’s website 
(www.lake-elsinore.org) from October 15, 2024 to October 29, 2024. Three-hundred and 
twelve (312) participants responded to the questionnaire, of which 144 participants 
responded to every question. The questionnaire included a total of twenty-two questions 
broken into the five focus areas.  Specifically, they are: The five focus areas and land use